Date
9/11
9/11

9/18
9/18

9/25
9/25

10/2
10/2

10/9

10/16
10/16

10/23
10/23

10/30
10/30

11/6

11/13
11/13

ADDA Season 55 E Division Matches
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Home Team
Castleberry Dart
UFO
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Darts Inside
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Venue
Bottle Rocket
Thinking Man Tavern

Bottle Rocket
Thinking Man Tavern

Bottle Rocket
Rusty Nail

Bottle Rocket
Rusty Nail
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Trackside
Thinking Man Tavern

Rusty Nail
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Bottle Rocket
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Rusty Nail

Trackside
Thinking Man Tavern

Playoffs on December 4™ and 11th. Finals on Monday December 18th
ALL Fees are due by Oct 16th — Get those bar invoices in ASAP

Payment by check only please — Instructions on Bar Invoice

Scores need to be entered by midnight Thursday to avoid penalties



